
DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Women's Stats

MEMBERSHIP NO. PLAYER NAME PROVINCE
GAMES 

PLAYED

GAMES 

WON
%

DSA‐121642 Joey Kotze North West 48 39 81%
DSA‐122984 Estie Stoltz North West 48 39 81%
DSA‐122255 Kriya Odayar KwaZulu‐Natal 48 39 81%
DSA‐123097 Tanya Thomas KwaZulu‐Natal 48 38 79%
DSA‐123300 Lande v Rooyen Western Cape 48 36 75%
DSA‐123688 Vossie Oosthuyzen Gauteng 48 35 73%
DSA‐123664 Essie Maphike Gauteng 48 35 73%
DSA‐122634 Arenda Riley Western Cape 48 35 73%
DSA‐120908 Chantal Faure Western Cape 48 34 71%
DSA‐122298 Louise Oosthuizen North West 48 34 71%
DSA‐131615 Annalize Nel Western Cape 48 33 69%
DSA‐160360 Samantha Jefhta Western Cape 48 32 67%
DSA‐120419 Marilyn Bruce Eastern Cape 48 32 67%
DSA‐180062 Charmaine Kroukam Eastern Cape 48 31 65%
DSA‐170124 Heila Pain Northern Cape 48 30 63%
DSA‐120478 Tayla Carolissen Western Cape 48 30 63%
DSA‐122260 Saroj Odayar KwaZulu‐Natal 48 28 58%
DSA‐140554 Nadine Pretorius North West 48 27 56%
DSA‐120954 Sandra  Ford Mpumalanga 48 27 56%
DSA‐120438 Ulandie Burger Free State 48 27 56%
DSA‐123726 Bianca Strydom Gauteng 48 26 54%
DSA‐150259 Susan v Jaarsveldt (Snr) Limpopo 48 26 54%
DSA‐121038 Marlene Fulford Gauteng 48 25 52%
DSA‐120271 Buffy Bisschoff KwaZulu‐Natal 48 25 52%
DSA‐150779 Danelia Swart North West 48 25 52%
DSA‐123496 Elien Wessels Limpopo 48 24 50%
DSA‐120806 Chantal Dreyer Gauteng 48 24 50%
DSA‐130903 Brenda Morgan Gauteng 48 23 48%
DSA‐130119 Tammy Blignaut Eastern Cape 48 23 48%
DSA‐123021 Marie Swanepoel Free State 48 22 46%
DSA‐121022 Lodi Fraser Limpopo 48 22 46%
DSA‐180755 Cynthia Zikhali Eastern Cape 48 21 44%
DSA‐122769 Karen Seaman Eastern Cape 48 21 44%
DSA‐122183 Charmaine Neethling KwaZulu‐Natal 48 21 44%
DSA‐123098 Vanessa Thomas KwaZulu‐Natal 48 21 44%
DSA‐122181 Lynette Neethling Free State 48 21 44%
DSA‐170702 Barbie Molala Limpopo 48 21 44%
DSA‐170703 Karin Prinsloo Limpopo 48 20 42%
DSA‐121915 Judy Marx Free State 48 19 40%
DSA‐120960 Pam Fortuin Eastern Cape 48 18 38%
DSA‐160752 Franciska De La Rosa Free State 48 18 38%
DSA‐150924 Marlene Badenhorst Northern Cape 48 17 35%
DSA‐180415 Charlene Jurgens Mpumalanga 48 17 35%
DSA‐140210 Lynette Ludwig Mpumalanga 48 17 35%
DSA‐140785 Jessica Porter Northern Cape 48 16 33%
DSA‐170574 Annamarie Lezar Mpumalanga 48 14 29%
DSA‐140563 Zelda Swanepoel North West 48 14 29%
DSA‐122939 Daleen Spies Mpumalanga 48 13 27%
DSA‐130067 Debbie Barnard Northern Cape 48 13 27%
DSA‐150763 Helena Nel Free State 48 12 25%
DSA‐170569 Elize Coetzer Mpumalanga 48 11 23%
DSA‐180003 Marietjie Fouche Northern Cape 48 10 21%
DSA‐121733 Marietha Le Roux Limpopo 48 9 19%
DSA‐160535 Lyndsay Els Northern Cape 48 6 13%

BE PUNCTUAL - PLAY GOOD DARTS - ALWAYS GOOD ORDER



DARTS SOUTH AFRICA
National Darts Championships

Inter Provincial Women's Stats
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DSA‐121642 Joey Kotze North West 23231 1289 18.02
DSA‐122984 Estie Stoltz North West 23271 1294 17.98
DSA‐123688 Vossie Oosthuyzen Gauteng 23569 1349 17.47
DSA‐122255 Kriya Odayar KwaZulu‐Natal 23667 1360 17.40
DSA‐123664 Essie Maphike Gauteng 23677 1398 16.94
DSA‐123097 Tanya Thomas KwaZulu‐Natal 23799 1407 16.91
DSA‐120908 Chantal Faure Western Cape 23432 1415 16.56
DSA‐123300 Lande v Rooyen Western Cape 23775 1443 16.48
DSA‐160360 Samantha Jefhta Western Cape 23372 1451 16.11
DSA‐123726 Bianca Strydom Gauteng 23099 1435 16.10
DSA‐131615 Annalize Nel Western Cape 23160 1452 15.95
DSA‐180062 Charmaine Kroukam Eastern Cape 22820 1446 15.78
DSA‐120419 Marilyn Bruce Eastern Cape 22882 1467 15.60
DSA‐122634 Arenda Riley Western Cape 23357 1513 15.44
DSA‐140554 Nadine Pretorius North West 22879 1519 15.06
DSA‐150259 Susan v Jaarsveldt (Snr) Limpopo 22637 1505 15.04
DSA‐122260 Saroj Odayar KwaZulu‐Natal 23179 1545 15.00
DSA‐122298 Louise Oosthuizen North West 23441 1566 14.97
DSA‐170124 Heila Pain Northern Cape 22864 1532 14.92
DSA‐120478 Tayla Carolissen Western Cape 23278 1618 14.39
DSA‐170703 Karin Prinsloo Limpopo 22169 1548 14.32
DSA‐121915 Judy Marx Free State 21986 1565 14.05
DSA‐123496 Elien Wessels Limpopo 22237 1595 13.94
DSA‐120806 Chantal Dreyer Gauteng 22725 1634 13.91
DSA‐180755 Cynthia Zikhali Eastern Cape 22599 1648 13.71
DSA‐122769 Karen Seaman Eastern Cape 21755 1604 13.56
DSA‐121038 Marlene Fulford Gauteng 22641 1671 13.55
DSA‐150924 Marlene Badenhorst Northern Cape 22215 1664 13.35
DSA‐130903 Brenda Morgan Gauteng 22639 1710 13.24
DSA‐120271 Buffy Bisschoff KwaZulu‐Natal 22661 1720 13.18
DSA‐150779 Danelia Swart North West 21981 1679 13.09
DSA‐130119 Tammy Blignaut Eastern Cape 23027 1762 13.07
DSA‐122939 Daleen Spies Mpumalanga 22128 1700 13.02
DSA‐122183 Charmaine Neethling KwaZulu‐Natal 22285 1725 12.92
DSA‐120960 Pam Fortuin Eastern Cape 22496 1750 12.85
DSA‐123098 Vanessa Thomas KwaZulu‐Natal 22462 1772 12.68
DSA‐120954 Sandra  Ford Mpumalanga 22968 1820 12.62
DSA‐120438 Ulandie Burger Free State 21868 1736 12.60
DSA‐123021 Marie Swanepoel Free State 22500 1790 12.57
DSA‐160752 Franciska De La Rosa Free State 21469 1716 12.51
DSA‐170569 Elize Coetzer Mpumalanga 20877 1669 12.51
DSA‐180415 Charlene Jurgens Mpumalanga 21812 1784 12.23
DSA‐121022 Lodi Fraser Limpopo 21822 1787 12.21
DSA‐122181 Lynette Neethling Free State 22061 1813 12.17
DSA‐150763 Helena Nel Free State 21488 1768 12.15
DSA‐130067 Debbie Barnard Northern Cape 21948 1806 12.15
DSA‐140210 Lynette Ludwig Mpumalanga 21793 1799 12.11
DSA‐170574 Annamarie Lezar Mpumalanga 21272 1783 11.93
DSA‐180003 Marietjie Fouche Northern Cape 21166 1793 11.80
DSA‐121733 Marietha Le Roux Limpopo 21481 1828 11.75
DSA‐140563 Zelda Swanepoel North West 22495 1964 11.45
DSA‐170702 Barbie Molala Limpopo 21671 1977 10.96
DSA‐160535 Lyndsay Els Northern Cape 20601 2028 10.16
DSA‐140785 Jessica Porter Northern Cape 21138 2163 9.77
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